
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 139.2 230.0 0

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 137.2 220.0 0

3 Myles Callahan Abilene High School 138.6 220.0 0

4 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 136.6 215.0 0

5 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.8 200.0 0

6 Ashton McCurdy Ottawa High School 139.3 185.0 0

7 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 137.7 175.0 0

8 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 138.4 165.0 0

9 Myles Finley Piper High School 132.5 160.0 0

10 Conner Johnson Piper High School 137.0 150.0 0

11 Bodie Janzen Circle High School 138.2 150.0 0

12 Amir  Luten FKHS Nado 138.4 150.0 0

13 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 138.4 150.0 0

14 Colton Ray Ottawa High School 135.0 145.0 0

15 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 139.0 140.0 0

16 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 139.7 120.0 0

17 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 132.9 115.0 0

18 Payton Beebe Labette County 139.0 0 0

19 Marcos Alaniz Abilene High School 139.2 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 137.2 395.0 0

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 136.6 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 139.2 385.0 0

4 Ashton McCurdy Ottawa High School 139.3 315.0 0

5 Marcos Alaniz Abilene High School 139.2 300.0 0

6 Myles Callahan Abilene High School 138.6 295.0 0

7 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 138.4 270.0 0

8 Myles Finley Piper High School 132.5 260.0 0

9 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 137.7 235.0 0

10 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 138.4 230.0 0

11 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 139.7 225.0 0

12 Conner Johnson Piper High School 137.0 210.0 0

13 Amir  Luten FKHS Nado 138.4 200.0 0

14 Bodie Janzen Circle High School 138.2 195.0 0

15 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 139.0 195.0 0

16 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 132.9 185.0 0

17 Colton Ray Ottawa High School 135.0 175.0 0

18 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.8 0 0

19 Payton Beebe Labette County 139.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 136.6 235.0 0

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 137.2 235.0 0

3 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 139.2 205.0 0

4 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 138.4 190.0 0

5 Myles Finley Piper High School 132.5 180.0 0

6 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 138.4 180.0 0

7 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.8 165.0 0

8 Amir  Luten FKHS Nado 138.4 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Myles Callahan Abilene High School 138.6 165.0 0

10 Marcos Alaniz Abilene High School 139.2 165.0 0

11 Ashton McCurdy Ottawa High School 139.3 155.0 0

12 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 132.9 145.0 0

13 Conner Johnson Piper High School 137.0 145.0 0

14 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 137.7 145.0 0

15 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 139.7 145.0 0

16 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 139.0 140.0 0

17 Colton Ray Ottawa High School 135.0 130.0 0

18 Bodie Janzen Circle High School 138.2 115.0 0

19 Payton Beebe Labette County 139.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 137.2 850.0 10

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 136.6 835.0 8

3 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 139.2 820.0 6

4 Myles Callahan Abilene High School 138.6 680.0 4

5 Ashton McCurdy Ottawa High School 139.3 655.0 2

6 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 138.4 625.0 0

7 Myles Finley Piper High School 132.5 600.0 1

8 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 138.4 560.0 0

9 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 137.7 555.0 0

10 Amir  Luten FKHS Nado 138.4 515.0 0

11 Conner Johnson Piper High School 137.0 505.0 0

12 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 139.7 490.0 0

13 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 139.0 475.0 0

14 Marcos Alaniz Abilene High School 139.2 465.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Bodie Janzen Circle High School 138.2 460.0 0

16 Colton Ray Ottawa High School 135.0 450.0 0

17 Derek Rausch Wellington Crusaders 132.9 445.0 0

18 Heath Rousselle Chanute High School 136.8 365.0 0

19 Payton Beebe Labette County 139.0 0 0


